
	 	 2019 Activity Schedule

Date Activity Time Location Description

Sun. May 12 Mother’s Day Breakfast 8:30am-10am Snack Bar Pancakes & Bacon Breakfast. Moms Eat Free!

Sun. May 26 Kids Bicycle Parade 2pm Pavilion Bring decorated bicycle! Prizes awarded! Be creative!

Sat. June 1 Strawberry Shortcake Festival 7pm-8pm Snack Bar $1 for Strawberry Shortcake and Cream!

Sun. June 16 Father’s Day Breakfast 8:30am-10am Snack Bar Pancakes & Bacon Breakfast. Dads Eat Free!

Sun. June 23 Fishing Contest 8am-10am Lake Trophies for best fish! Adult and Child categories.

Sat. June 29 Bag Bingo 9pm -10:30pm Pavilion Bring a $1 gift in a bag for a playing card. Lake Kandle Prizes!

Tues. July 6 Pool Party 8:30pm - 10pm Comp. Pool Family Pool Party. Show your patriotism!

Sun. July 7 Family Magic Show 3pm Pavilion Family Oriented Magic show with doves, bunny, & puppetry!

Sat. July 13 Bag Bingo 9pm - 10:30pm Pavilion Bring a $1 gift in a bag for a playing card. Lake Kandle Prizes!

Sat. July 20 DiVenti Live 7pm-9pm Pavilion Live Entertainment

Sat. July 27 Christmas in July 6:30pm - 9pm Pavilion Santa visit. Free hayrides to view decorated sites.

Sat. Aug. 3 Hawaiian Pool Party 8pm - 10pm Activity Pool Hawaiian themed pool party.

Sun. Aug 4 Wind Symphony of SJ 5:00pm Sm. Pavilion Live orchestra performance

Sat. Aug 10 Bag Bingo 9pm - 10:30pm Pavilion Bring a $1 gift in a bag for a playing card. Lake Kandle Prizes!

Sat. Aug. 17 Bag Bingo 9pm - 10:30pm Pavilion Bring a $1 gift in a bag for a playing card. Lake Kandle Prizes!

Sun. Aug. 18 Wiffle ball Tournament 9am Start Wiffle field Adult teams of 4. Advanced players under age 12 permitted.

Sat. Aug. 24 Sand Castle City 6pm - sunset Beach Help fill entire beach with sand castles. Lake closes early.

Sat. Aug. 31 Halloween 7pm - 9pm Pavilion Trick or Treating in costume.

Sat. Sept. 7 Camper Pot Luck Dinner 5:00pm Pavilion Sign up in the office after Aug. 23rd.

Summer Swimming Hours (school day hours limited) 
Lake: 10am-7:30pm 
Activity Pool: 11am-8pm 
Competition Pool: 12pm-8:30PM (8pm starting in August) 


